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1 Thursday, July 21, 2022 Iqaluit, NU Dock
2 Friday, July 22, 2022 Lower Savage Island, NU Anchor
3 Saturday, July 23, 2022 Kimmirut, NU Anchor
4 Sunday, July 24, 2022 Kinngait, NU Anchor
5 Monday, July 25, 2022 Digges Island, NU Anchor
5 Monday, July 25, 2022 Wolsteinholme, QC Anchor
6 Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Ivujivik, QC Anchor
7 Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Douglas Harbour, QC Anchor
8 Thursday, July 28, 2022 Akpatok, NU Anchor
9 Friday, July 29, 2022 Killinig, NU Anchor
10 Saturday, July 30, 2022 At Sea Anchor
11 Sunday, July 31, 2022 Nuuk, Greenland Dock
12 Monday, August 1, 2022 | Evighedsfjorden - Taateraat, Greenland Anchor
13 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland Anchor
Day
1 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Kangerlussuaq, GL Anchor
2 Wednesday, August 3, 2022 | Nordre Isortoq Fjord, GL Anchor
3 Thursday, August 4, 2022 llulissat, GL Anchor
4 Friday, August 5, 2022 Disko Fjord, GL Anchor
5 Saturday, August 6, 2022 At Sea Anchor
6 Sunday, August 7, 2022 Pond Inlet, NU Anchor
7 Monday, August 8, 2022 Tay Bay, NU Anchor
- " Cape Hay, NU Anchor
8 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Dundas Harbour, NU Anchor
- " Croker Bay, NU Anchor
9 Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Powell Inlet, NU Anchor
10 Thursday, August 11, 2022 Port Leopold, NU Anchor
- " Prince Leopold Island, NU Anchor
11 Friday, August 12, 2022 Beechy Island, NU Anchor
12 Saturday, August 13, 2022 Resolute, NU Anchor
Total Distance/Average




Day
1 Saturday, August 13, 2022 Resolute, NU Anchor
2 Sunday, August 14, 2022 Beechy Island, NU Anchor
3 Monday, August 15, 2022 | Prince Leopold Island, NU Anchor
" Port Leopold, NU Anchor
4 Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Powell Inlet, NU Anchor
5 Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Croker Bay, NU Anchor
" Dundas Harbour, NU Anchor
6 Thursday, August 18, 2022 Cape Hay, NU Anchor
" Tay Bay, NU Anchor
7 Friday, August 19, 2022 Pond Inlet, NU Anchor
8 Saturday, August 20, 2022 Day at Sea
9 Sunday, August 21, 2022 Disko Fjord, GL Anchor
10 Monday, August 22, 2022 lliminaq, GL Anchor
11 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Sisimiut, GL Anchor
12 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Kangerlussuaq, GL Anchor
Total Distance/Average
Day Date Port Activity &
1 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Kangerlussuaq, GL Anchor
2 Thursday, August 25, 2022 Sisimiut, GL Anchor
3 Friday, August 26, 2022 llulissat, GL Anchor
4 Saturday, August 27, 2022 Eqip Sermik, GL Anchor
S Sunday, August 28, 2022 Disko Fjord, GL Anchor
6 Monday, August 29, 2022 At Sea
7 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Pond Inlet, NU Anchor
8 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Dundas Harbour, NU Anchor
Croker Bay, NU Anchor
9 Thursday, September 1, 2022 Powell Inlet, NU Anchor
10 Friday, September 2, 2022 Beechy Island, NU Anchor
11 Saturday, September 3, 2022 | Prince Leopold Island, NU Anchor
Port Leopold, NU Anchor
12 Sunday, September 4, 2022 Fort Ross, NU Anchor
13 Monday, September 5, 2022 Conningham Bay, NU Anchor
14 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Gjoa Haven, NU Anchor
15 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Jenny Lind Island, NU Anchor
16 Thursday, September 8, 2022 At Sea
17 Friday, September 9, 2022 Kugluktuk, NU Anchor

Total Distance/Average




Out of the NWP

ay Day Date Port R, DOCK, CH
1 Fri 09-Sep-2022 Kugluktuk, NU Anchor
2 Sat 10-Sep-2022 Day at Sea Cruising
3 Sun | 11-Sep-2022 TBD Cruising
4 Mon | 12-Sep-2022| Gjoa Haven (Ugsuqtuug), NU anchor
5 Tue 13-Sep-2022 Fort Ross, NU anchor
6 Wed |14-Sep-2022 Beechey Island, NU anchor
7 Th h
v 15-Sep-2022| Croker Bay, NU - ships cruise anchor
Thursday 15-Sep-2022 Dundas Harbour, NU anchor
8 Fri Hyde Inlet (Philpots Island) anchor
16-Sep-2022
9 Sat 17-Sep-2022 Grise Fiord, NU anchor
10 Sun 18-Sep-2022 | Pim Island, NU ( Fram Haven in AECO) | anchor
11 Mon | 19-Sep-2022 Etah, Greenland anchor
12 Tue | 20-Sep-2022 Day at Sea cruising |
- iad Tasiussaq, Greenland
(Uppernavik) { in aeco Upernavik
21-Sep-2022| Isfiord - Aappilattoq/Tasiusaq } | anchor
14 Thu 22-Sep-2022| Disko Fjord - Qivitut, Greenland | anchor
15 Fri 23-Sep-2022 llulissat, Greenland anchor
16 Sat 24-Sep-2022 Sisimiut, Greenland k with bur
17 Sun 25-Sep-2022 Kangerlussuaq, Greenland anchor
Voyage Totals/Average :




